ProComm Max
Electromagnetic
Flow Meter Transmitter
Installation, Operation and
Maintenance Manual
Standard Model
For use in non-hazardous locations

CON004 Transmitter Sun Shield Cover
Power Cards
ELR751-AC AC Power Card PCBBA
ELR752-DC DC Power Card PCBA
Daughter Output Cards
ELR754-RTU RS485 Out Daughter Card PCBA Modbus
ELR755-HART Hart/Dual 4-20 Out Daughter Card PCBA
ELR756-TCP Ethernet Out Daughter Card PCBA
Converter Boards
ELR740-CONV Converter PCBA for UM, FM, VM, SPI, and Retrofit
ELR-741-FPI Converter PCBA for FPI ProComm Max Design
Strain Relief Cables
15050-25 25 foot prepped cable strain relief
15050-50 50 foot prepped cable strain relief
Quick Connect Cables
MC-PC2-25-F 25 foot Quick connect Cable
MC-PC2-50-F 50 foot Quick connect Cable
MC-PC2-100-F 100 foot Quick connect Cable
MC-PC2-150-F 150 foot Quick connect Cable
MC-PC2-200-F 200 foot Quick connect Cable
MC-PC2-300-F 300 foot Quick connect Cable
MC-PC2-500-F 500 foot Quick connect Cable
MC-PC2-1000-F 1000 foot Quick connect Cable
Standalone Remote Mount Transmitters
PC5-RA XX (See Smart Part Number
for output options) Remote Mount ProComm Max AC Power
PC5-RD XX (See Smart Part Number